30 PROTEC TA PLU S M CB D IS TR I B U TI O N B OA R D 2 5 0A
No. of ways Order codes
4 EPP KIT-LAB04W
8 EPP KIT-LAB08W
12 EPP KIT-LAB12W
16 EPP KIT-LAB16W
20 EPP KIT-LAB20W
24 EPP KIT-LAB24W
—
Labels for outgoing circuits
Description Order codes
MCB Blank RAL7035 Grey EPP-BP1
MCB Blank RAL9004 Black EPP-BP1B
Lock And Key EPP-LK KEY
Side By Side Connection Kit EPP-KIT JOIN
Padlock Adaptor SA 1
Padlock C/W 2 X Keys SA 2
125A Single Phase Kit EPP-KIT-1251P*
250A Single Phase Kit  EPP-KIT-2501P**
Trunking adaptor plate EPP-TRADT
Protecta Plus - Glandplate Plain EPP-GP-B
Protecta Plus - Glandplate K Os EPP-GP KO
19 Modules 30 mm Busbar PS1/19/30
—
Protecta Plus
Order Codes
—
Protecta Plus
Order Codes
Description Order codes
Protecta Plus Trans Door - 4 ways / 2 rows EPP-TD-04
Protecta Plus Trans Door - 8 ways / 3 rows EPP-TD-08
Protecta Plus Trans Door - 12 ways / 4 rows EPP-TD-12
Protecta Plus Trans Door - 16 ways / 4 rows EPP-TD-16
Protecta Plus Trans Door - 20 ways / 5 rows EPP-TD-20
Protecta Plus Trans Door - 24 ways / 6 rows EPP-TD-24
Protecta Plus Solid Door - 4 ways / 2 rows EPP-ST-04
Protecta Plus Solid Door - 8 ways / 3 rows EPP-ST-08
Protecta Plus Solid Door - 12 ways / 4 rows EPP-ST-12
Protecta Plus Solid Door - 16 ways / 4 rows EPP-ST-16
Protecta Plus Solid Door - 20 ways / 5 rows EPP-ST-20
Protecta Plus Solid Door - 24 ways / 6 rows EPP-ST-24
—
Replacement doors
—
Accessories
* Requires kit EPP-1254P       ** Required kit EPP-2504P